
Faculty Technology & Bionics

Preparatory Courses Faculty Technology & Bionics 
Time Mon 02.09.2019 Tue 03.09.2019 Wed 04.09.2019 Thu 05.09.2019 Fri 06.09.2019

09:00-12:00

Chemistry
Room 01 EG 005

Chemistry
Room 01 EG 005

Chemistry
Room 01 EG 005

Chemistry
Room 01 EG 005

Chemistry
Room 01 EG 005

13:00-16:00

Time Mon 09.09.2019 Tue 10.09.2019 Wed 11.09.2019 Thu 12.09.2019 Fri 13.09.2019

09:00-12:00
Mathematics: 

Algebra - Factorization, 
Equations and Inequali-
ties, Intervals, Absolute 

Values, Polynomials, 
Rational Functions

Room 01 EG 005

Physics
Room 01 EG 005

Mathematics:  
Algebra and Analytic 

Geometry - Factorizati-
on, Polynomial Division, 

Lines and Parabolas 
01 EG 005

Physics
01 EG 005

Mathematics: 
Exponential and Loga-

rithmic Functions
01 EG 005

13:00-16:00

Time Mon 16.09.2019 Tue 17.09.2019 Wed 18.09.2019 Thu 19.09.2019 Fri 20.09.2019

09:00-12:00
Physics

Room 01 EG 004

Mathematics: 
Trigonometry, Part 1

01 EG 004

Physics
Room 01 EG 004

Mathematics: 
Trigonometry, Part 2

01 EG 004

Physics
Room 01 EG 004

13:00-16:00

Room 01 EG 005 is in Buildung 01 (Hörsaalzentrum) Groundfloor room 5 
Room 01 EG 004 is in Buildung 01 (Hörsaalzentrum) Groundfloor room 4 
Mathematics: The order of the topics may change slightly. Attend all five days to profit from the complete course.
Chemistry/Physics: You will register for all 5 appointments 


